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197701130000
04050

01/13/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HILL LOUISE 18 280 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:338 Pg:815
Instr
#:19740502000
021370

197701250000
06730

01/25/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

JERNIGAN
STEPHEN
AUGUSTUS

18 362 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:323 Pg:734
Instr
#:19720706000
033470

197701250000
06760

01/25/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ARMSTRONG,
WILLIAM &
DONN

18 364 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:307 Pg:324

197703030000
19450

03/03/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

STRICKLAND,
GARY E. &
PAT

18 816 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:335 Pg:409
Instr
#:19731109000
062060

197701130000
04020

01/13/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

THOMAS,
BOBBY R. &
SANDRA

18 279 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:337 Pg:127
Instr
#:19740208000
006180

197702180000
15480

02/18/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y, DONALD &
EDN

18 690 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:289 Pg:436

Other:SEE
INST

197703070000
19960

03/07/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HULSEY,
GEORGE F,
JR. & M

18 844 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:323 Pg:73

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197701250000
06690

01/25/1977
12:00:00

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HINES, JOHN
A, JR. & CARO

18 365 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:290 Pg:777

Other:SEE
INST


