Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
197701130000 04050	01/13/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HILL LOUISE	18	280			Bk Type:MORT Bk:338 Pg:815 Instr #:19740502000 021370	
197701250000 06730	01/25/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	JERNIGAN STEPHEN AUGUSTUS	18	362			Bk Type:MORT Bk:323 Pg:734 Instr #:19720706000 033470	
197701250000 06760	01/25/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ARMSTRONG, WILLIAM & DONN	18	364			Bk Type:MORT Bk:307 Pg:324	
197703030000 19450	03/03/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	STRICKLAND, GARY E. & PAT	18	816			Bk Type:MORT Bk:335 Pg:409 Instr #:19731109000 062060	
197701130000 04020	01/13/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	THOMAS, BOBBY R. & SANDRA	18	279			Bk Type:MORT Bk:337 Pg:127 Instr #:19740208000 006180	
197702180000 15480	02/18/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y, DONALD & EDN	18	690			Bk Type:MORT Bk:289 Pg:436	Other:SEE INST
197703070000 19960	03/07/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HULSEY, GEORGE F, JR. & M	18	844			Bk Type:MORT Bk:323 Pg:73	Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197701250000 06690	01/25/1977 12:00:00	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HINES, JOHN A, JR. & CARO	18	365			Bk Type:MORT Bk:290 Pg:777	Other:SEE INST